Above All  Other Lighting
LED Architectural
Luminaires
THE MOON SERIES
STATE OF THE ART AND
GRACEFUL DESIGN
The Moon series is specially designed to create
comfortable, healthy, and natural light for people.

Versatile Urban Lighting
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank - Glass
Clear Lens7
GFL- Glass
Frosted Lens
PCL-Polycarbonate
Clear Lens8
PDL-Polycarbonate
Diffused Lens8
Lens
7
MPT 35 - 35W
50 - 50W
75 - 75W
100 - 100W
135 - 135W
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
2 - 347V1
3 - 480V2
6 - 347/480V3
MS - L3B - Wattstopper
Sensor
With Black L3 Lens4
MS - L7B - Wattstopper
Sensor with Black L7
Lens4
PC - Photoelectric Control
7P - 7-Pin PE Receptacle5
Blank - Dark Bronze
AL - Aluminum Silver
Moon Series Watts CCT Voltage Control Finish
V - Type V
III - Type III
II - Type II
P1 - 2 3/8’’ or 3’’
Tenon pole6
DistributionInstallation
Example: MPT35501-MS-L3B-P1-V
Accessories
90178
MPT-4RPA
4’’OD round pole adapter
90198
MPT-HSS
House side shield for MPT/MLB
90534
MPT-4SPA
4″ Square Pole Adapter
Notes:
1.	 Single voltage 347V is only used with photoelectric control.
2.	 Single voltage 480V is only used with photoelectric control.
3.	 347/480 is available for 75W/100W/135W. If for 35W and 50W,it
is 120-347V. Besides, 347/480V is not available for photoelectric
control.
4.	 Wattstopper sensor is not available for 347/480V. Black L3 lens
is standard for 35W and 50W; Black L7 lens is standard for 75W,
100W and 135W. Please check the motion sensor manual for
more information.
5.	 Shorting cap included.
6.	 4″ OD round and square pole adapter is available for
accessory.
7.	 Glass clear lens is standard. GFL, PCL and PDL may take
long time- Please Ask Cus tomer Service for Details.
8.	 Polycarbonate lens is IK10 rated.
* Standard Finish is Dark Bronze. Special Order as other finish
color will take long time - Please Ask Customer Service for